
IDEAL APPLICATION

PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

Package Dimensions: 3.5x7.5x8.25”

Package Weight: 2.5 LBS

TOP FEATURES

ALL FEATURES SPECS

DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT MODEL SKU#

NEOS G2 HD BINOCULARS 8x42 116010

GENERAL 
NATURE

HUNTING

FULLY MULTI-COATED

Athlon Optic’s fully multi-coated glass 
gives you better light transmission 
with optimum brightness and true 
color across the entire light spectrum.

FULLY MULTI-COATED LENSES

BAK4 PRISMS

LONG EYE RELIEF

CLOSE FOCUS

TWIST UP EYECUPS

WATERPROOF

Power
Obj. Lens

Eye Relief
FoV Angular
FoV ft @1000Y

FoV m @1000M

Close Focus
Interpupilary Distance
Weight

8X

42 mm

17.9 mm

7⁰

367 ft

122 m

 13.1 ft

 56-72 mm

21 oz

BAK4 PRISMS

High Density BAK-4 prisms produce 
a sharp, round exit pupil ultimately 
delivering higher  light transmission 
and clarity to the edge of the image.

WATERPROOF

Regardless of how heavy the rain is 
coming down or an accidental drop in 
the water, this sealed and gas-purged 
optic will remain waterproof.
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