



Package Dimensions: 3.5x7.5x8.25"

Package Weight: 2.5 LBS

PRODUCT	MODEL	SKU#
NEOS G2 HD BINOCULARS	8x42	116010

IDEAL APPLICATION





TOP FEATURES

FULLY MULTI-COATED

Athlon Optic's fully multi-coated glass gives you better light transmission with optimum brightness and true color across the entire light spectrum.

BAK4 PRISMS

High Density BAK-4 prisms produce a sharp, round exit pupil ultimately delivering higher light transmission and clarity to the edge of the image.

WATERPROOF

Regardless of how heavy the rain is coming down or an accidental drop in the water, this sealed and gas-purged optic will remain waterproof.

ALL FEATURES

FULLY MULTI-COATED LENSES
BAK4 PRISMS
LONG EYE RELIEF
CLOSE FOCUS
TWIST UP EYECUPS
WATERPROOF

SPECS

Power	8X
Obj. Lens	42 mm
Eye Relief	17.9 mm
FoV Angular	7°
FoV ft @1000Y	367 ft
FoV m @1000M	122 m
Close Focus	13.1 ft
Interpupilary Distance	56-72 mm
Weight	21 oz

DIMENSIONS

